
Wounded Warriors
Company First Last Score Award
Wounded Warriors Matthew Krumwiedi 81 WW 1st
Wounded Warriors Col. Donald Gajewski 81 WW 2nd
Wounded Warriors Matthew Miller 81 WW 3rd
Wounded Warriors David Baldenegro 77 WW 4th
Wounded Warriors Phillip Mcgill 76 WW 5th
Wounded Warriors Johnny Nguyen 75
Wounded Warriors MAJ. Yancy Baer 74
Wounded Warriors JD Wallace 73
Wounded Warriors Kelli Roberts 72
Wounded Warriors Michael McAuliffe 64
Wounded Warriors Jared Bullock 59
Wounded Warriors Daniel Guerrero 58
Wounded Warriors Joshua Hargis 57
Wounded Warriors Max Tenorio 55
Wounded Warriors Debora Wallace 50
Wounded Warriors Zachary Parker 38
Wounded Warriors Ivan Morera 31
Wounded Warriors Lisa Davidson 19
Wounded Warriors Ssgt. Mark Juarez 15
Wounded Warriors Brian Forney 13



LADY
Company First Last Score Award
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 92 LYCH
Individual Pat Hupp 89
Corrigan Team Brittany 74
Brophy Team Lorraine Lawrence 72
Wounded Warriors Kelli Roberts 72
Alzafar Shrine #2 Denise LaLoge 66
SWAT Construction 2 Taylor Cleaveland 64
Alzafar Shrine #2 Valerie Thomas 62
Wounded Warriors Debora Wallace 50
Wounded Warriors Lisa Davidson 19



Youth
Company First Last Score Award
Young Guns Francis Rogers 90 Youth CH
SWAT Construction 2 Zach Touchet 72
SWAT Construction 2 Tanner Touchet 71
SWAT Construction 2 Taylor Cleaveland 64
Red Mc Combs Toyota / AFFCU Jerid 61



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 92
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 98
Swaim Ranch Cullen Parker 89
Swaim Ranch Jim Miller 98
Swaim Ranch Albert Garza 94

471
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 94
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 88
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 90
Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 96
Y Bar Ranch Trey Baring 97

465
Misfits Bud Johnson 88
Misfits Roy Mc Mortie 82
Misfits Ed Stiteler 88
Misfits Kenny Kotara 98
Misfits Glen Cook 97

453
Young Guns Bryan Weynand 87
Young Guns Francis Rogers 90
Young Guns Alfred DuQue 89
Young Guns Garret Maurice 81
Young Guns Jared Foster 87

434
Brophy Team Joe Brophy 88
Brophy Team Lorraine Lawrence 72
Brophy Team Ralph Winningham 96
Brophy Team Vance Barnes 92
Brophy Team David Schlameus 84

432
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TEAM
Company First Last Score Award
EZ Bell #1 Ryan Garcia 76
EZ Bell #1 Ish Garcia 90
EZ Bell #1 Travis Benke 81
EZ Bell #1 Bruce Benke 90
EZ Bell #1 Mike Olivier 88

425
Three Rivers Team Quirt Mc Clendon 88
Three Rivers Team Robby Smith 83
Three Rivers Team Zane Schorp 77
Three Rivers Team Levi Deleon 90
Three Rivers Team Richard Kotzor 82

420
SWAT Construction 1 Damon Touchet 78
SWAT Construction 1 JD Fontenot 82
SWAT Construction 1 Darren Cleaveland 90
SWAT Construction 1 Jamie Melqoza 84
SWAT Construction 1 Scott Touchet 73

407
Capital City Gun Club Jim Swanzy 84
Capital City Gun Club Larry Pate 76
Capital City Gun Club FH Becker 86
Capital City Gun Club John McFarling 86
Capital City Gun Club Kelly Harber 73

405
Corrigan Team Ike Corrigan 69
Corrigan Team Dustin Dickenson 94
Corrigan Team Marcus Fischer 62
Corrigan Team Bob Renard 87
Corrigan Team Brittany 74

386



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award
Alzafar Shrine #2 JD Thomas 84
Alzafar Shrine #2 Leon LaLoge 77
Alzafar Shrine #2 Denise LaLoge 66
Alzafar Shrine #2 Bob Tucker 81
Alzafar Shrine #2 Terry Hoke 71

379
Silver Eagle Mark De Hoyos 78
Silver Eagle Ric Gipbrich 68
Silver Eagle Steve Horton 91
Silver Eagle Allan Brown 45
Silver Eagle James Stewart 84

366
EZ Bell #2 Ryan Bdetry 62
EZ Bell #2 Smiley 65
EZ Bell #2 Reed 66
EZ Bell #2 Luke 88
EZ Bell #2 Bam Bam 81

362
Alzafar Shrine #1 Dave Jackson 71
Alzafar Shrine #1 Tom Jackson 60
Alzafar Shrine #1 Terry Zittle 68
Alzafar Shrine #1 Bill Willis 86
Alzafar Shrine #1 Hoagy Elmendorf 76

361
Drill, Fill and Kill Ryan Darr 86
Drill, Fill and Kill Al Aultmon 80
Drill, Fill and Kill Colin Barbaro 72
Drill, Fill and Kill Joel Baez 77
Drill, Fill and Kill Gary Benjamin 37

352
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TEAM
Company First Last Score Award
Quane Team Anthony Quane 80
Quane Team Nicolas Quane 61
Quane Team Josh Bolanos 70
Quane Team Max Stone 65
Quane Team John White 47

323
Wounded Warriors Col. Donald Gajewski 81
Wounded Warriors Phillip Mcgill 76
Wounded Warriors Daniel Guerrero 58
Wounded Warriors Ivan Morera 31
Wounded Warriors Jared Bullock 59

305
Goerke Team David Goerke 83
Goerke Team Mike Ploch 81
Goerke Team Jay Parker 55
Goerke Team Ronnie Dawson 82

301
Wounded Warriors Max Tenorio 55
Wounded Warriors David Baldenegro 77
Wounded Warriors Ssgt. Mark Juarez 15
Wounded Warriors Michael McAuliffe 64
Wounded Warriors Mathew Miller 81

292
Wounded Warriors Kelli Roberts 72
Wounded Warriors Brian Forney 13
Wounded Warriors JD Wallace 73
Wounded Warriors Johnny Nguyen 75
Wounded Warriors Debora Wallace 50

283



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award
Red Mc Combs Toyota / AFFCU Chuck Bunch 65
Red Mc Combs Toyota / AFFCU Jerid 61
Red Mc Combs Toyota / AFFCU Les 39
Red Mc Combs Toyota / AFFCU Albert 66
Red Mc Combs Toyota / AFFCU Michael 38

269
Wounded Warriors MAJ. Yancy Baer 74
Wounded Warriors Joshua Hargis 57
Wounded Warriors Zachary Parker 38
Wounded Warriors Matthew Krumwiedi 81
Wounded Warriors Lisa Davidson 19

269
SWAT Construction 2 Taylor Cleaveland 64
SWAT Construction 2 Zach Touchet 72
SWAT Construction 2 Tanner Touchet 71

207



Individual
Company First Last Score Award
Swaim Ranch Jim Miller 98 HOA
Misfits Kenny Kotara 98
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 98
Y Bar Ranch Trey Baring 97
Misfits Glen Cook 97
Brophy Team Ralph Winningham 96
Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 96
Swaim Ranch Albert Garza 94
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 94
Corrigan Team Dustin Dickenson 94
Brophy Team Vance Barnes 92
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 92
Individual Chuck Burling 92
Silver Eagle Steve Horton 91
EZ Bell #1 Ish Garcia 90
EZ Bell #1 Bruce Benke 90
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 90
Young Guns Francis Rogers 90
Three Rivers Team Levi Deleon 90
SWAT Construction 1 Darren Cleaveland 90
Swaim Ranch Cullen Parker 89
Young Guns Alfred DuQue 89
Individual Ladon Richardson 89
Individual Pat Hupp 89
Misfits Bud Johnson 88
Misfits Ed Stiteler 88
Brophy Team Joe Brophy 88
EZ Bell #1 Mike Olivier 88
EZ Bell #2 Luke 88
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 88
Three Rivers Team Quirt Mc Clendon 88



Individual
Company First Last Score Award
Young Guns Bryan Weynand 87
Young Guns Jared Foster 87
Corrigan Team Bob Renard 87
Capital City Gun Club FH Becker 86
Capital City Gun Club John McFarling 86
Drill, Fill and Kill Ryan Darr 86
Alzafar Shrine #1 Bill Willis 86
Capital City Gun Club Jim Swanzy 84
Brophy Team David Schlameus 84
Silver Eagle James Stewart 84
Alzafar Shrine #2 JD Thomas 84
SWAT Construction 1 Jamie Melqoza 84
Goerke Team David Goerke 83
Three Rivers Team Robby Smith 83
Individual Tom Hupp 83
Misfits Roy Mc Mortie 82
Swaim Ranch Bank Miller 82
Goerke Team Ronnie Dawson 82
Three Rivers Team Richard Kotzor 82
SWAT Construction 1 JD Fontenot 82
EZ Bell #1 Travis Benke 81
EZ Bell #2 Bam Bam 81
Alzafar Shrine #2 Bob Tucker 81
Goerke Team Mike Ploch 81
Young Guns Garret Maurice 81
Wounded Warriors Col. Donald Gajewski 81
Wounded Warriors Matthew Krumwiedi 81
Wounded Warriors Mathew Miller 81
Drill, Fill and Kill Al Aultmon 80
Quane Team Anthony Quane 80
Silver Eagle Mark De Hoyos 78



Individual
Company First Last Score Award
SWAT Construction 1 Damon Touchet 78
Individual Steve Mang 78
Drill, Fill and Kill Joel Baez 77
Alzafar Shrine #2 Leon LaLoge 77
Three Rivers Team Zane Schorp 77
Wounded Warriors David Baldenegro 77
Capital City Gun Club Larry Pate 76
EZ Bell #1 Ryan Garcia 76
Alzafar Shrine #1 Hoagy Elmendorf 76
Wounded Warriors Phillip Mcgill 76
Individual Larry Trick 76
Wounded Warriors Johnny Nguyen 75
Corrigan Team Brittany 74
Wounded Warriors MAJ. Yancy Baer 74
Capital City Gun Club Kelly Harber 73
SWAT Construction 1 Scott Touchet 73
Wounded Warriors JD Wallace 73
Brophy Team Lorraine Lawrence 72
Drill, Fill and Kill Colin Barbaro 72
SWAT Construction 2 Zach Touchet 72
Wounded Warriors Kelli Roberts 72
Alzafar Shrine #1 Dave Jackson 71
Alzafar Shrine #2 Terry Hoke 71
SWAT Construction 2 Tanner Touchet 71
Quane Team Josh Bolanos 70
Corrigan Team Ike Corrigan 69
Silver Eagle Ric Gipbrich 68
Alzafar Shrine #1 Terry Zittle 68
EZ Bell #2 Reed 66
Alzafar Shrine #2 Denise LaLoge 66
Red Mc Combs Toyota / AFFCU Albert 66



Individual
Company First Last Score Award
EZ Bell #2 Smiley 65
Quane Team Max Stone 65
Red Mc Combs Toyota / AFFCU Chuck Bunch 65
SWAT Construction 2 Taylor Cleaveland 64
Wounded Warriors Michael McAuliffe 64
EZ Bell #2 Ryan Bdetry 62
Alzafar Shrine #2 Valerie Thomas 62
Corrigan Team Marcus Fischer 62
Quane Team Nicolas Quane 61
Red Mc Combs Toyota / AFFCU Jerid 61
Individual Crowe 61
Alzafar Shrine #1 Tom Jackson 60
Wounded Warriors Jared Bullock 59
Wounded Warriors Daniel Guerrero 58
Wounded Warriors Joshua Hargis 57
Goerke Team Jay Parker 55
Wounded Warriors Max Tenorio 55
Wounded Warriors Debora Wallace 50
Quane Team John White 47
Silver Eagle Allan Brown 45
Red Mc Combs Toyota / AFFCU Les 39
Red Mc Combs Toyota / AFFCU Michael 38
Wounded Warriors Zachary Parker 38
Drill, Fill and Kill Gary Benjamin 37
Wounded Warriors Ivan Morera 31
Wounded Warriors Lisa Davidson 19
Wounded Warriors Ssgt. Mark Juarez 15
Wounded Warriors Brian Forney 13



Company First Last Score Award
Wounded Warriors Matthew Krumwiedi 81 WW 1st
Wounded Warriors Col. Donald Gajewski 81 WW 2nd
Wounded Warriors Matthew Miller 81 WW 3rd
Wounded Warriors David Baldenegro 77 WW 4th
Wounded Warriors Phillip Mcgill 76 WW 5th

Company First Last Score Award
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 92 LYCH

Company First Last Score Award
Young Guns Francis Rogers 90 Youth CH

Company First Last Score Award
Swaim Ranch Jim Miller 98 HOA

Company First Last Score Award
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 92
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 98
Swaim Ranch Cullen Parker 89
Swaim Ranch Jim Miller 98
Swaim Ranch Albert Garza 94

471
Company First Last Score Award
Silver Eagle Mark De Hoyos 78
Silver Eagle Ric Gipbrich 68
Silver Eagle Steve Horton 91
Silver Eagle Allan Brown 45
Silver Eagle James Stewart 84

366
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